3IN1 VERSION 3.2 (B-2382 V3.2, Rev. C)  ORDER LIST
Harold Sanders
University of Chicago
Enrico Fermi Institute
5640 S. Ellis Ave.
Chicago IL 60637
Tel: (773)-702-7801 Fax: 773-702-2971
Email: harold@frodo.uchicago.edu
2/2/00
Item Qty/BoardB Value Geometry Tolerance(+/-)WVDC/Pw Rec.parts Note
Precision small caps
1 1 5.1pF cc0805 0.1pF 50V VJ0805A5R10BXAMT
Caps with 1% tol.
2 1 10pF cc0805 1% 50V VJ0805A100FXAMT
3 1 15pF cc0805 1% 50V VJ0805A150FXAMT
4 1 68pF cc0805 1% 50V VJ0805A680FXAMT
5 2 100pF cc0805 1% 50V VJ0805A101FXAMT
6 2 120pF cc0805 1% 50V VJ0805A121FXAMT
Caps with 10% tol.
7 1 33pF cc0805 10% 50V VJ0805A330KXAMT
8 7 1000pF cc0805 10% 50V VJ0805A102KXAMT
9 42 0.01uF cc0805 10% 50V VJ0805Y103KXAMT
10 7 0.1uF cc1206 10% 50V VJ1206Y104KXAMT
Caps with 20% tol.
11 9 1uF cc1210 20% 25V VJ1210U105MXXMT Rev. A: 1206->1210
12 3 0.47uF cc1210 20% 50V VJ1210U474MXAMT Rev. A: 1206->1210
Rev. C: 0.68uF->0.4
Resistors with 0.1% tol.
13 2 61.9 rc0805 0.1% 1/10W PTN0805E61R90BBT
14 1 280 rc0805 0.1% 1/10W PTN0805E2800BBT
15 10 301 rc0805 0.1% 1/10W PTN0805E3010BBT
16 1 562 rc0805 0.1% 1/10W PTN0805E5620BBT Rev. C: 560->562
17 2 10k rc0805 0.1% 1/10W PTN0805E1002BBT
18 2 20k rc0805 0.1% 1/10W PTN0805E2002BBT
Resistors with 1% tol.
19 2 0 rc0805 1% 2A/50V CRCW08050000FRT1
20 1 49.9 rc0805 1% 1/10W CRCW080549R90FRT1
21 12 100 rc0805 1% 1/10W CRCW08051000FRT1
22 2 110 rc0805 1% 1/10W CRCW08051100FRT1
23 2 301 rc0805 1% 1/10W CRCW08053010FRT1
24 2 1.5k rc0805 1% 1/10W CRCW08051501FRT1
25 2 2k rc0805 1% 1/10W CRCW08052001FRT1
26 2 2.49k rc0805 1% 1/10W CRCW08052491FRT1
27 2 3.01k rc0805 1% 1/10W CRCW08053011FRT1
28 1 4.02K rc0805 1% 1/10W CRCW08054021FRT1
29 2 10k rc0805 1% 1/10W CRCW08051002FRT1
30 2 100k rc0805 1% 1/10W CRCW08051003FRT1
31 1 2M rc0805 1% 1/10W CRCW08052004FRT1
32 1 1.5M, 1/8W rc1206 1% State of the ar, IncS1206CPX1504F20 Rev. C: 3.3M->1.5M
33 1 2.7M, 1/10W rc1206 1% State of the ar, IncS1206CPX2704F20 Rev. C: 5.6M->2.7M
34 1 2.7M, 1/10W rc1206 1% State of the ar, IncS1206CPX2704F20 Rev. C: 7.5M->2.7M
35 1 25M, 1/10W rc1206 1% State of the ar, IncS1206CPX2505F20 Rev. C: 20M->25M
Inductors with 2% tol.
36 2 0.1uH s1008 2% API Delevan S1008-101G
37 2 0.68uH s1008 2% API Delevan S1008-681G
38 1 1.5uH s1008 2% API Delevan S1008-152G
39 1 1.8uH s1008 2% API Delevan S1008-182G
ICs and Misc.
40 4 EMI FILTER ELKS PANASONIC EXEC-CET103U
41 1 Diode sot_23 Central Semi. CMPD4150
42 2 Line Receiver soic16 National DS26C32ATM